“Ptle t:’?’f:ﬂ%zgsji-_1:?;”**3';;'i§; 2 :23?53.‘

UNOFFICIAL CQPY,

by

. DEPT-GI RECORDING

o
(]:}(](5(]:} ke . TEINLE  TRAN 0202 12/23/93 14:30:00

$3550 § m~OF-COAHOB &P

. L00K COUNYTY RECORDER

SUBORDINATIVN AGREEMENT
This Subordination Agreement ("Agreement") is made and
entered into as of the day of November, 1993 between the City
of Chicago by and through its Department of Planning and
Development (which assumed the duties of its Department of Economic

Developrant pursuant to an ordinance enacted by the Chicago City
Council op-December 11, 1991) (the "City") and The LaSalle Talman

Bank FSB (.h: "Bank");
WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, -the City is financially interested in AKAR
Corporation d/b/a Fesichel Lamp Shade Company (the "Borrower"), in
that the Borrower has 1issued to the City a promissory note dated
December 19, 1989 in the original principal amount of $100,000,
which was amended by a cextauin First Amendment to Loan and Security
Agreement and to Promissory Note dated June 15, 1993, which is
secured by, among other thirss, that certain Junior Mortgage,

Assignment of Rents and Security agreement made by the Steven S,
Rogers and Michele Y. Rogers (c¢nllectively the "“"Mortgagors") in

favor of the City on December 19, 19£¢ and amended by that certain
First Amendment to Junior Mortgage, - Assignment of Rents and
Security Agreement, dated as of Junz <15, 1993 (the "Junior

Mortgage"):;

WHEREAS, the Junjior Mortgage secwrss the real estate
described on Exhibit A attached hereto (the "Collateral"):;

WHEREAS, the Mortgagors are about to becors indebted to
the Bank in connectlon with advances of monies and cther flnanclal

arrangements by the Bank to the Mortgagors;

WHEREAS, such advance of monies is evidenced by &4 oote in
the original principal amount of $290,000 (the "Note"), dated ~z of
November ___, 1993, between the Mortgagors and the Bank;

WHEREAB, the Mortgagors’ indebtedness under the Note will
also be secured by a mortgage dated as of November _ , 1993 from
the Mortgagors to the Bank on the Collateral (the "Senior

Mortgage"); and

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the
receipt, adequacy and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged,
the City and the Bank agree as hereinafter set forth:

0500

ad
€




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>

NS IN IR} 1))




|

} .

UNOFFICIAL COPY

-

1. Subordination. All riéht, interaest and claim of the

City in the Collateral pursuant to the Junior Mortgage is and shall
be subject and subordinate to the right, interest and claim of the
Bank thereto pursuant to the Senior Mortgage.

2. Maximum Subordinsted Debt. The maximum amount of

debt owing by the Mortgagors to tha Bank which shall be considered
senior debt ("Senior Debt") hereunder shall be Two Hundred Ninety
Thousand Dollars ($290,000) plus interest thereon, or the
outstanding balance of principal and interest due on the Note,
whichever is less. Any amounts advanced by the Bank to the
Borrower under the Note in excess of Two Hundred Ninety Thousand
Dollars {5290,000) (plus interest due thereon) shall be subordinate
to the -subordinated debt of the City in all respects.
Notwithstun2ing the foregoing, no such advance shall be made
without the Jity’s prior written consent.

3. Bagdd Agreements Batw he Mortgagors angd the
Bank. The Bank may not without receipt of the City’s prior written
consent, enter ‘into  such agreement or agreements with the
Mortgagors extendinu  tue time of payment of or renewing or
otherwise altering the tzims of the Note, the Senior Mortgage or
any other agreements entered into between the Mortgagors and the
Bank relating to the Senio:* Debt or any guaranty underlying any or
all of the Senior Debt.

4. Notice of Default. The City shall endeavor to give
to the Bank, and the Bank shall-radeavor to give to the City,
written notice of any material defauwlt known to such lender
pursuant to the Senior Mortgage - < the Junior Mortgage,
respectively.

5. Wajlvers. No waiver shall be doemed to be made by
the Bank or the City of any of their respective rights hereunder,
unless the same shall be in writing, and each waiver, if any, shall
be a waiver only with respect to the specific insteice involved and
shall in no way impair the rights of the Bank or the City in any
other respect at any other time.

6. Governing law: Binding Effect. This Agreererc shall
be interpreted, and the rights and liabilities of the parties
hereto determined, in accorcdance with the internal laws  and
decision of the State of Illirois, without regard to its conilict
of laws principles, and shall be binding upon and inure to the
benefit of the respective successors and assigns of the Bank and
the City.

7 Section Titles: Plurals. The section titles

contained in this Agreement are and shall be without substantive
meaning or content of any kind whatsoever and are not a part of the
agreement between the parties hereto. The singular form of any
word used in this Agreement shall include the plural fornm.

2

.fff!)’i{)gj,)



UNOFFICIAL COPY




Sy

R e et et

UNOFFICIAL,COPY, |

8. Notices. Any notice required hereundar shall be in
writing and addressed to the party to be notified as follows:

If to the Bank: The laSalle Talman Bank FSB
LaSalle Talman Mortgage Company
5501 South Kedzie
Chicago, Illinois 60629-9987

City of Chicago Department of Planning
and Development

121 North LaSalle Street, Room 1000
Chicago, Illincis 60602

Attention: Commissioner

I1f to the City:

With e copy to: City of Chicago Department of Law
121 North LaSalle Street, Room 511

Chicago, Illinois 60602
Attention: Finance and Economic

Development Division

or to such other addrurs as either party may designate for itself
by notice. Notice shall e deemed to have been duly given (i) if
delivered personally or otnerwise actually received, (ii) if sent
by overnight delivery service, (iii) if mailed by first class
United States mail, postage vrepaid, registered or certified, with
return receipt requested, or (lv) if sent by facsimile with
facsimile confirmation of receipt (with duplicate notice sent by
United States mail as provided above). Notice mailed as provided
in clause (iii) above shall be efiective upon the expiration of
three (3) business days after its deposit in the United States
mail. Notice given in any other manner deucribed in this paragraph
shall be effective upon receipt by the addcessee thereof; provided,
however, that if any notice is tendered to. an addressee and

delivery thereof is refused by such addressee, ruch notice shall be
effective upon such tender.

9, cCounterparts. This Agreement may be exucuted in two
or more counterparts, each of which shall constitute an original
and all of which, when taken together,
instrument.

shall conzxtltute one




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Vo e st - I PR PR
e . A CE TR ST P SR TP
. : -
1 . " N A
* T . .
. "
. ;
1 [ it ! :
: .
' N
,
v ’ o, ‘ . .
- . , . v N .t




UNOFFICJAL COPY

|

IN WITNESS WHEREOY, this Subordination Agreement has been
signed as of the date first written abovae.

CITY OF CHICA

By
Valerie B{ Jarrett,

Commissioner, Department
of Planning and Development

By:i % Oa«l

Its: \MIC )|

i Micheélg Y. Rogers )
T

This docusent prepared by aic
sfter resording return to:

Angela T, Vosnos
Astistant Corporation Counsel
City of Chica

”_l TO - w 121 North Lnsg‘l’l! Atrest, Roos 511
: Chicage, 1L 80602

ATV-2/AKAR!SUS . AG

‘. f}'i'{)\r‘\()

r-' "t } [ o]

— b




UNOFFICIAL COPY

D
T b PR

AN R T SR




#1

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Wt

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)55

COUNTY OF COOK )

I, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said county, in

the state aforesaid, do hereby certify that Dennis gfﬂu ,
personally known to me to be the anr_ of The LaSalle
Talman Bank FSB (the "Bank") and personally known to me to be the
same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that as such
he/shae signed and delivered the said
instrumert, pursuant to authority duly given by the Board of

Directocs of the Bank as his/her free and voluntary act and as the
free and -veoluntary act of said Bank for the uses and purposes

therein sev faorth.

GIVEN unaar my hand and notarial seal this Qb day of

November, 1993.

ary Public

My commission expires: ;wwmwm
¢ (T 114 S¥ Y

441-95 f MAEVCD R zinns oy
A]

»\OP L A Paar v LINOIS
21495

e ’Tr'nmissinn xniro
A AR AN A

CAC000y




UNOFFICIAL COPY




STATE OF ILLINOIS})
} 88

i'.
- COUNTY OF COOK )}

. UNOFFICIAL COPY

I, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said county, in
the state aforesaid, do hereby certify that Michele Y. Rogers,
personally known to me to be the same person whose name ie
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, delivered such instrument,
delivered such instrument as her free and voluntary act for the

usec and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal this fﬁifday of

Novembus. 1993.
‘-N ”,\

MW\
L.‘"4 1\_, L »
Js.“«\ IFER K%Léﬁb

?«'(?TCARY PuP s STATE OF ILLINOIS
v Carmiggin a9 Lxnlees g 0494
M‘M

.Nu
'W AN A

My commission expires:

£ /20 /a6 N

oL R .

< Eh T

R e

oo, BT ER R

LERTe ot

N AL

Notary "Public

-92’:07?0{?0

-~
1




o e

*
.
AT o AR
\
5 _
L i
! Ao B LNy
. e . . e . R
L . , L. P N
' S . N : .. Y ‘ ‘
A ‘ pe .
.
. . :
PR .
v * : J ' s oot R R S0 R R
© 4 . - .
; el
At at Y
. \,.J\NA.,AWM’\"MMA .
i * ' " 1
. oo Y Wt L ‘\l.)
R NI ‘4L"'L 2
: o A A
. .. . » g‘r,‘i“\ \'p/,'i‘ ‘;,J":_‘\-fi\lw X
Y e ¢ o RN
NS 3 X . & I i "y
s R T Cnhe
: ) . A.,_.,,_..o.»-".‘r""".
BT U S
v . < 2‘ IS i !) . t.'— .\- . l'-
5 i) N
.
‘ 5 + 1.
P
e et e
=?
.-
-»
|
-
i




o
Y
!
A
e
<
%
Y

UNOFFIGIAL COPY.

IOT 3 (EXCEPT THE EAST 60 FEET THEREOF) IN THE RESUBDIVISION
OF LOTS 12 TO 20 IN BLOCK 3 IN THE VILLAGE OF EVANSTON IN THE NORTH
EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

Common Address: 2027 Orrington Avenue
Evanston, Illinois 60201

Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 11~18-201-001-D000

-
r




UNOFFICIAL COPY

- K e
H Lt
4 €
wr :,
. !
Yool
t, o !
Py
3 ¥ Ly ¢

1]
A

-

<
o]
=
L
o
.
o




